
PRICES VALID  
JAN 6 - JAN 19, 2025NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED – OPEN TO EVERYONE

ESPRESSO SAVINGS FOR 2025!

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

1599*

649*

I 1

BLACK LABEL 
CHOCOLATE SAUCE
GHIRARDELLI |  3480050 

GOURMET  
ESPRESSO SYRUPS
DAVINCI |  SELECTED VARIETIES 

87.3 OZ

750 ML

4299 3899

7899 3299

34998389*

9589* 12/15 OZ 4/128 OZ

12/1 QT 6/64 OZ

12/15 OZ6/64 OZ

6/87.3 OZ

COLD FOAM TOPPING
COFFEE TOPPERS 
1065752 VANILLA
1065744 SALTED CARAMEL

100% PURE  
ORANGE JUICE
TROPICANA | 7276710

HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM
40%
GLENVIEW FARMS® 
8340978

HALF & HALF
GLENVIEW FARMS® 
1031639

NON-DAIRY WHIPPED TOPPING
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 843771

359 999

659 559

299

15 OZ 128 OZ

1 QT 64 OZ

15 OZ

NATURAL ASSEMBLED
CUP SLEEVES
JAVA JACKET | 4326218

2199

2099*

500 CT

64 OZ
PUREMADE CARAMEL SAUCE
TORANI |  9282012 

3799*

ENERGY DRINKS
RED BULL
SELECTED VARIETIES 

24/8.4 OZ



PRICES VALID 
JAN 6 – JAN 19, 2025

Copyright © 2025 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. Some pictures shown are for 
illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity may vary. Prices may 
vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit purchase quantities. @USFCHEFSTORE

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM
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I 2

2989

6589

4489

7279

5989

2/12/4 OZ

6/50 CT

4/3/6.3 OZ

4/3/6.3 OZ

4/51 OZ

BLUEBERRY BUTTERMILK 
MUFFINS
CHEF'S LINE | 6776892

HONEY CUPS
SMUCKER'S | 3007002

FROZEN PORTIONED COOKIE DOUGH
ENGLISH BAY | SELECT VARIETIES

SWEETENER PACKETS
SPLENDA | 7905482

HOT COCOA 1.38 OZ ENVELOPE
SWISS MISS | 2688547

RUSTIC APPLE TART
CHEF'S LINE | 6773501

GRANOLA OAT & HONEY BARS
NATURE VALLEY | 0149591

UNSLICED LEMON BARS
DEVONSHIRE | 2361723

CREAMER SINGLES ORIGINAL
COFFEE-MATE | 1213149

1499

3949

3699

3199

1099

1499

1379

1499

2699

12/4 OZ

200/0.5 OZ

16 LB

2000 CT

50 CT

3/6.3 OZ

18/1.5 OZ

51 OZ

360/0.37 OZ

100% COLUMBIAN 
GROUND COFFEE
RITUALS | 7546436

100% COLUMBIAN 
GROUND COFFEE
RITUALS | 4163179

ICED TEA BAGS 
BLACK PEKOE
RITUALS | 0184937

3599

2999

3899

42/1.75 OZ

42/1.5 OZ

32/4 OZ

16 OZ BROWN PAPER HOT CUPS
NW NAPKIN | 5508922

16 OZ GRAY PAPER HOT CUPS
NW NAPKIN | 6091959

16 OZ BLACK PAPER HOT CUPS
NW NAPKIN | 7219908

439

439

469

50 CT

50 CT

50 CT

8779

8779

5619

20/50 CT

20/50 CT

12/50 CT

CLEAR DOME LID FOR 9 & 12-24 OZ
APC | 5867277

50 CT

20/50 CT

2789
10/50 CT

16 OZ CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS
APC | 2574801

279
50 CT

WOOD COFFEE 7 IN STIRRERS
ROFSON | 5677045

1.9 LITER PUSH BUTTON 
BEVERAGE SERVER
WINCO | 1629088

469 1399
1000 CT EA

2339
5/1000 CT

2.2 LITER  
STAINLESS STEEL AIR POT
WINCO | 9840208

64 OZ PUSH BUTTON 
BEVERAGE SERVER
WINCO | 8697187

2599

1399

EA

EA199
3979


